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Southern Pines National
Startingorder Dressage - Main Ring

COMPETITOR NAME CATEGORY STARTING HOUR
41 Younger, Martha ON INTERMEDIATE PONY SINGLE 09:00
39 Whittington, Kristin IN INTERMEDIATE PONY SINGLE 09:11
36 Murray, Liz NC INTERMEDIATE PONY SINGLE 09:22
40 Baughman, Alice SC INTERMEDIATE PONY SINGLE 09:33
38 Sullivan, Maggie NC INTERMEDIATE PONY SINGLE 09:44
37 Diemer, Dana NC INTERMEDIATE PONY SINGLE 09:55
33 LaPlaca, Jordan VT INTERMEDIATE HORSE SINGLE 10:16
31 Canavan, Judy PA INTERMEDIATE HORSE SINGLE 10:27
30 Van Huis, Susan VT INTERMEDIATE HORSE SINGLE 10:38
34 Giere, Stacey OH INTERMEDIATE HORSE SINGLE 10:49
32 Groves, Robin VT INTERMEDIATE HORSE SINGLE 11:00
35 Burrows, Robert SC INTERMEDIATE HORSE PAIR 11:11

Lunch
19 Fairclough, Jimmy USA  FEI**HORSE TEAM 12:22
18 Stroud, Allison USA  FEI**HORSE TEAM 12:32
17 Grippa, Paul USA  FEI**HORSE PAIR 12:42
16 Maye, Paul USA  FEI**HORSE PAIR 12:52
14 Crookston, Donna USA FEI**HORSE SINGLE 13:02
13 Hamilton, Nifty USA  FEI**HORSE SINGLE 13:12
20 Ross, Margaret USA  FEI**HORSE SINGLE 13:22
12 Brownridge, Kent USA  FEI**HORSE SINGLE 13:32
15 Groves, G Wilson USA FEI**HORSE SINGLE 13:42
Ten Minute Break
24 Parkes, Eleanor USA  FEI*PONY SINGLE 14:02
11 O'Brien, Wendy USA CAN**PONY TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS 14:12
2 Whaley, Katie USA CAN**PONY PAIR CHAMPIONSHIPS  14:22
7 Cadwell, Keady USA CAN**PONY PAIR CHAMPIONSHIPS  14:32
10 Phelps, Mary USA CAN**PONY PAIR CHAMPIONSHIPS  14:42
1 Keeler, Jennifer USA CAN**PONY SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIPS 14:52
4 Bradish, Taylor USA CAN**PONY SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIPS 15:02
9 Mroz-Blythe, Hilary USA CAN**PONY SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIPS 15:12
6 Berndl, Leslie USA CAN**PONY SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIPS 15:22
8 Chapman, Barbara USA CAN**PONY SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIPS 15:32
3 Gutierrez, Rebecca USA CAN**PONY SINGLE CHAMPIONSHIPS 15:42
Ten Minute Break
21 Wilkie, Tasha USA  FEI* HORSE SINGLE 16:02
22 Dimick, Nancy USA  FEI*PONY SINGLE 16:12
23 Parkes, Eleanor USA FEI*PONY SINGLE 16:22
25 Kane, Jackie USA  FEI*PONY SINGLE 16:32
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Peterson, Jennifer
Mueller, Sharon
Wilson, Joanie
Fullgraf, Megan
Hudson, Jim
Fahrner, Bonnie

Hamilton, Jan
Gorecki, Theresa

Dewey, Heather
Freibert, Charles
Padgett, Marianna
Allen, Bill
Novak, Tim
Forfa, Richard
Mudge, Punky
Schmitt, Sara

Harding, Peter

Baillie, Mary
Cohen, David
Ripperton, Gloria
Mackay, Sharon
Turner, Tracey
O'brien, Martha
Harmon, Kari
Greeno, Roberta
Nekton, Kathy

Fullgraf, Megan

Southern Pines National
Startingorder Dressage - Small Ring

CATEGORY
MN TRAINING PONY SINGLE
VA TRAINING PONY SINGLE
NC TRAINING PONY SINGLE
NC TRAINING PONY SINGLE
NC TRAINING PONY SINGLE
NC TRAINING PONY SINGLE
FL TRAINING HORSE SINGLE
WI TRAINING HORSE SINGLE
Fifteen Minute Break
CT PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
KY PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
KY PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
SC PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
SC PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
MD PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
NC PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
NJ PRELIMINARY HORSE SINGLE
ON PRELIMINARY HORSE PAIR
Lunch
ON PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
NC PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
NC PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
ON PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
NH PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
NC PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
SC PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
FL PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
NC PRELIMINARY PONY SINGLE
NC PRELIMINARY PONY PAIR

STARTING HOUR
09:30
09:37
09:44
09:51
09:58
10:05

10:12
10:19

10:41
10:49
10:57
11:05
11:13
11:21
11:29
11:37

11:45

12:53
13:01
13:09
13:17
13:25
13:33
13:41
13:49
13:57

14:05
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